North Head Triathlon

November 16th 2014

-
WARRINGAH prosentad by

TRIATHLON CLUB K OVOU e L Gl ieS
yrrrrverd

Name Race No Category Categ Pos Gender Swim Run1 Cycle Run2 Time
Male Long Course

Murray Robertson 51 Long 1 Male 00:09:14  00:13:22 00:36:05 00:19:41 01:18:20
Darren Quarrell 37 Long 2 Male 00:09:38 00:13:30  00:35:33  00:20:01 01:18:40
Jesse Freeman 76 Long 3 Male 00:39:07 00:18:42 01:19:37
Jake Stollery 27 Long 4 Male 00:09:17  00:14:18 00:33:24 00:23:16 01:20:12
John Moore 73 Long 5 Male 00:09:33  00:14:21  00:36:39 00:20:59 01:21:29
Keith Double 34 Long 6 Male 00:10:10  00:13:24  00:38:36  00:19:42 01:21:49
Keithley Burn 53 Long 7 Male 00:09:12  00:14:18 00:37:01 00:21:25 01:21:55
Mathieu Bremaud 20 Long 8 Male 00:11:12  00:13:28 00:36:40 00:21:00 01:22:18
Scott Griffin 55 Long 9 Male 00:09:47 00:14:09 00:37:59 00:21:37 01:23:28
lan Blaiklock 80 Long 10 Male 00:11:24  00:14:04 00:35:48 00:22:58 01:24:12
Oliver Scott 33 Long 11 Male 00:12:12  00:13:37  00:38:35 00:20:01 01:24:23
Damien Bury 50 Long 12 Male 00:12:08 00:17:00 00:33:08 00:24:37 01:26:50
Greg Mcdermott 46 Long 13 Male 00:11:20  00:16:17  00:39:23 00:20:20 01:27:17
Jeff Aldenhoven 18 Long 14 Male 00:11:06  00:14:48 00:40:44 00:20:47 01:27:23
Damien Cooley 68 Long 15 Male 00:13:47 00:14:33  00:39:17 00:21:02 01:28:37
Oliver Base 52 Long 16 Male 00:11:23  00:15:36  00:38:35 00:23:22 01:28:53
Kevin Macmillan 77 Long 17 Male 00:14:04 00:14:42 00:37:38 00:22:41  01:29:01
Peter Ryan 72 Long 18 Male 00:12:31  00:15:18  00:40:04 00:22:07 01:29:57
Matt Christie 29 Long 19 Male 00:12:37  00:13:58 00:41:15 00:22:55 01:30:42
Matt Gittoes 70 Long 20 Male 00:09:21  00:16:18 00:42:31 00:22:36  01:30:43
Blake Whie 71 Long 21 Male 00:11:01  00:15:37 00:38:59 00:25:09 01:30:43
Beau Handley 82 Long 22 Male 00:07:54 00:17:07 00:41:26 00:24:44 01:31:08
Simon Kaene 74 Long 23 Male 00:12:53  00:15:44 00:42:03 00:22:02 01:32:39
John Dooley 2 Long 24 Male 00:13:25 00:15:14 00:43:10 00:21:57 01:33:44
Nic Marshall 28 Long 25 Male 00:12:48 00:17:05 00:39:19 00:24:59 01:34:09
Angus Sedgwick 30 Long 26 Male 00:12:16  00:16:42 00:41:44 00:24:25 01:35:04
Jack Snell 26 Long 27 Male 00:11:33  00:17:27 00:42:39 00:24:14  01:35:51
Tim Hoops 69 Long 28 Male 00:12:47 00:16:32 00:44:06 00:23:12 01:36:35
Rob Jacobs 39 Long 29 Male 00:43:02 00:24:51 01:37:03
Stephen Skinner 19 Long 30 Male 00:12:58 00:17:07 00:41:40 00:26:01 01:37:43
Brendan Lewis 56 Long 31 Male 00:08:43 00:23:34 00:43:11  00:22:39 01:38:04
Damien Schmitt 10 Long 32 Male 00:12:20 00:17:00 00:45:23 00:23:24 01:38:06
Nicolas Rampelbergs 42 Long 33 Male 00:10:41  00:19:57 00:42:22 00:25:37 01:38:35
Alessandro Atzori 24 Long 34 Male 00:11:05 00:19:31 00:43:02 00:25:08 01:38:43
paul toohey 3 Long 35 Male 00:13:02 00:17:30 00:43:49 00:25:03 01:39:21
Greg Pride 4 Long 36 Male 00:11:44  00:18:13  00:42:04 00:29:08 01:41:06
Dean Helm 47 Long 37 Male 00:15:22  00:18:07 00:41:14 00:27:24 01:42:05
Tony Griffin 84 Long 38 Male 00:13:08 00:17:35 00:47:06 00:26:44 01:44:30
Graham Latta 14 Long 39 Male 00:11:50 00:20:05 00:46:00 00:29:33 01:47:26
Mathew Brown 40 Long 40 Male 00:14:38  00:19:24 00:45:49 00:29:15 01:49:04
Timothy Irving 23 Long 41 Male 00:13:21  00:22:58 00:44:45 00:30:54 01:51:56
Steven Hill 31 Long 42 Male 00:16:14  00:19:26  00:49:04 00:27:31 01:52:13
Female Long Course

Caroline Corish 6 Long 1 Female 00:12:44  00:15:41 00:40:53 00:23:34 01:32:49
lisa cash 21 Long 2 Female 00:11:56  00:16:27 00:41:00 00:23:53 01:33:14
Alison Vander Straaten 45 Long 3 Female 00:12:42 00:15:08 00:43:08 00:23:14 01:34:10
Gina Harris 54 Long 4 Female 00:13:45 00:16:20 00:43:43 00:23:35 01:37:21
Lindsay Anderson 7 Long 5 Female 00:12:18 00:16:38 00:42:54 00:26:02 01:37:51
Shannon Quartly 13 Long 6 Female 00:12:10  00:17:42 00:42:28 00:26:07 01:38:25
Fiona Lawrence 32 Long 7 Female 00:12:22 00:19:13 00:42:43 00:27:44 01:41:59
Cate Halmagyi 15 Long 8 Female 00:12:54  00:19:15 00:43:43 00:26:59 01:42:49
Leeke Griffin 78 Long 9 Female 00:12:59 00:17:46 00:47:19 00:26:19 01:44:22
Melanie Thomas 43 Long 10 Female 00:11:41  00:18:47 00:49:51 00:26:29 01:46:46

Maryanne Spiers-Taylor 49 Long 11 Female 00:11:15  00:18:59 00:50:16  00:30:35 01:51:03



zali steggall

Male Short Course
Benjamin Alexis

Sean Smit

Todd Alexis

Mick Byrne

Edward (Ted) Reid
Female Short Course
Amanda Whiteman
Claudia Vasquez Buechi
Meredith Anderson
Nakita Brown

Karen Sawarna

Kerry Hall

Catherine Giannitto
anita goodridge-olsen
Alison Slater

22 Long

60 Short
16 Short
61 Short
59 Short
57 Short

83 Short
65 Short
62 Short
75 Short
64 Short
79 Short
58 Short
63 Short
66 Short

12 Female

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
5 Male

1 Female
2 Female
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
8 Female
9 Female

00:14:52

00:04:54
00:08:22
00:08:45
00:08:26
00:08:56

00:08:18
00:08:20
00:08:24

00:08:32
00:08:28
00:10:31
00:13:06

00:21:26

00:17:33
00:16:34
00:19:45
00:19:36
00:31:00

00:13:31
00:15:30
00:16:43

00:21:12
00:22:59
00:28:26
00:20:42

00:44:43

00:30:58
00:29:15
00:31:48
00:36:40
00:40:49

00:28:43
00:31:32
00:30:58
00:34:02
00:34:47
00:32:36
00:34:06
00:37:36
00:51:24

00:30:56

00:15:07
00:15:47
00:18:07
00:17:34
00:26:14

00:14:27
00:14:00
00:15:09
00:17:14
00:16:16
00:18:42
00:21:42
00:22:40
00:29:45

01:51:55

01:08:29
01:09:55
01:18:23
01:22:13
01:46:57

01:04:53
01:07:18
01:09:55
01:16:20
01:17:17
01:20:59
01:27:13
01:39:11
01:54:54



