

North Head Triathlon

November 16th 2014

Presented by



Name	Race No	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Swim	Run1	Cycle	Run2	Time
Male Long Course							,		
Murray Robertson	51	Long	1	Male	00:09:14	00:13:22	00:36:05	00:19:41	01:18:20
Darren Quarrell	37	Long	2	Male	00:09:38	00:13:30	00:35:33	00:20:01	01:18:40
Jesse Freeman	76	Long	3	Male			00:39:07	00:18:42	01:19:37
Jake Stollery	27	Long	4	Male	00:09:17	00:14:18	00:33:24	00:23:16	01:20:12
John Moore	73	Long	5	Male	00:09:33	00:14:21	00:36:39	00:20:59	01:21:29
Keith Double	34	Long	6	Male	00:10:10	00:13:24	00:38:36	00:19:42	01:21:49
Keithley Burn	53	Long	7	Male	00:09:12	00:14:18	00:37:01	00:21:25	01:21:55
Mathieu Bremaud		Long	8	Male	00:11:12	00:13:28	00:36:40	00:21:00	01:22:18
Scott Griffin	55	Long	9	Male	00:09:47	00:14:09	00:37:59	00:21:37	01:23:28
lan Blaiklock		Long	10	Male	00:11:24	00:14:04	00:35:48	00:22:58	01:24:12
Oliver Scott	33	Long	11	Male	00:12:12	00:13:37	00:38:35	00:20:01	01:24:23
Damien Bury		Long	12	Male	00:12:08	00:17:00	00:33:08	00:24:37	01:26:50
Greg Mcdermott		Long	13	Male	00:11:20	00:16:17	00:39:23	00:20:20	01:27:17
Jeff Aldenhoven	18	Long	14	Male	00:11:06	00:14:48	00:40:44	00:20:47	01:27:23
Damien Cooley	68	Long		Male	00:13:47	00:14:33	00:39:17	00:21:02	01:28:37
Oliver Base		Long		Male	00:11:23	00:15:36	00:38:35	00:23:22	01:28:53
Kevin Macmillan	77	Long		Male	00:14:04	00:14:42	00:37:38	00:22:41	01:29:01
Peter Ryan		Long		Male	00:12:31	00:15:18	00:40:04	00:22:07	01:29:57
Matt Christie		Long		Male	00:12:37	00:13:58	00:41:15	00:22:55	01:30:42
Matt Gittoes		Long		Male	00:09:21	00:16:18	00:42:31	00:22:36	01:30:43
Blake Whie		Long		Male	00:11:01	00:15:37	00:38:59	00:25:09	01:30:43
Beau Handley		Long		Male	00:07:54	00:17:07	00:41:26	00:24:44	01:31:08
Simon Kaene		Long		Male	00:12:53	00:15:44	00:42:03	00:22:02	01:32:39
John Dooley		Long		Male	00:13:25	00:15:14	00:43:10	00:21:57	01:33:44
Nic Marshall		Long		Male	00:12:48	00:17:05	00:39:19	00:24:59	01:34:09
Angus Sedgwick		Long		Male	00:12:16	00:16:42	00:41:44	00:24:25	01:35:04
Jack Snell		Long		Male	00:11:33	00:17:27	00:42:39	00:24:14	01:35:51
Tim Hoops		Long		Male	00:12:47	00:16:32	00:44:06	00:23:12	01:36:35
Rob Jacobs		Long		Male	00.40.50	00.47.07	00:43:02	00:24:51	01:37:03
Stephen Skinner		Long		Male	00:12:58	00:17:07	00:41:40	00:26:01 00:22:39	01:37:43
Brendan Lewis Damien Schmitt		Long		Male	00:08:43 00:12:20	00:23:34 00:17:00	00:43:11 00:45:23	00:22:39	01:38:04 01:38:06
Nicolas Rampelbergs		Long Long		Male Male	00:12:20	00:17:00	00:45:25	00:25:37	01:38:35
Alessandro Atzori		•		Male	00:10:41	00:19:31	00:42:22	00:25:08	01:38:43
paul toohey		Long Long		Male	00:11:03	00:19:31	00:43:49	00:25:03	01:36:43
Greg Pride		Long		Male	00:13:02	00:17:30	00:43:49	00:29:08	01:39.21
Dean Helm		Long		Male	00:11:44	00:18:07	00:42:04	00:23:00	01:42:05
Tony Griffin		-		Male	00:13:22	00:10:07	00:47:14	00:27:24	01:44:30
,		Long							
Graham Latta		Long		Male	00:11:50	00:20:05	00:46:00	00:29:33	01:47:26
Mathew Brown		Long		Male	00:14:38	00:19:24	00:45:49	00:29:15	01:49:04
Timothy Irving		Long		Male	00:13:21	00:22:58	00:44:45	00:30:54	01:51:56
Steven Hill	31	Long	42	Male	00:16:14	00:19:26	00:49:04	00:27:31	01:52:13
Female Long Course									
Caroline Corish		Long		Female	00:12:44	00:15:41	00:40:53	00:23:34	01:32:49
lisa cash	21	Long	2	Female	00:11:56	00:16:27	00:41:00	00:23:53	01:33:14
Alison Vander Straaten		Long	3	Female	00:12:42	00:15:08	00:43:08	00:23:14	01:34:10
Gina Harris		Long		Female	00:13:45	00:16:20	00:43:43	00:23:35	01:37:21
Lindsay Anderson		Long		Female	00:12:18	00:16:38	00:42:54	00:26:02	01:37:51
Shannon Quartly		Long		Female	00:12:10	00:17:42	00:42:28	00:26:07	01:38:25
Fiona Lawrence		Long		Female	00:12:22	00:19:13	00:42:43	00:27:44	01:41:59
Cate Halmagyi		Long		Female	00:12:54	00:19:15	00:43:43	00:26:59	01:42:49
Leeke Griffin		Long		Female	00:12:59	00:17:46	00:47:19	00:26:19	01:44:22
Melanie Thomas		Long		Female	00:11:41	00:18:47	00:49:51	00:26:29	01:46:46
Maryanne Spiers-Taylor	49	Long	11	Female	00:11:15	00:18:59	00:50:16	00:30:35	01:51:03

zali steggall	22 Long	12 Female	00:14:52	00:21:26	00:44:43	00:30:56	01:51:55
Male Short Course	•						
Benjamin Alexis	60 Short	1 Male	00:04:54	00:17:33	00:30:58	00:15:07	01:08:29
Sean Smit	16 Short	2 Male	00:08:22	00:16:34	00:29:15	00:15:47	01:09:55
Todd Alexis	61 Short	3 Male	00:08:45	00:19:45	00:31:48	00:18:07	01:18:23
Mick Byrne	59 Short	4 Male	00:08:26	00:19:36	00:36:40	00:17:34	01:22:13
Edward (Ted) Reid	57 Short	5 Male	00:08:56	00:31:00	00:40:49	00:26:14	01:46:57
Female Short Course							
Amanda Whiteman	83 Short	1 Female			00:28:43	00:14:27	01:04:53
Claudia Vasquez Buechi	65 Short	2 Female	00:08:18	00:13:31	00:31:32	00:14:00	01:07:18
Meredith Anderson	62 Short	3 Female	00:08:20	00:15:30	00:30:58	00:15:09	01:09:55
Nakita Brown	75 Short	4 Female	00:08:24	00:16:43	00:34:02	00:17:14	01:16:20
Karen Sawarna	64 Short	5 Female			00:34:47	00:16:16	01:17:17
Kerry Hall	79 Short	6 Female	00:08:32	00:21:12	00:32:36	00:18:42	01:20:59
Catherine Giannitto	58 Short	7 Female	00:08:28	00:22:59	00:34:06	00:21:42	01:27:13
anita goodridge-olsen	63 Short	8 Female	00:10:31	00:28:26	00:37:36	00:22:40	01:39:11
Alison Slater	66 Short	9 Female	00:13:06	00:20:42	00:51:24	00:29:45	01:54:54